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Xerox® Revolution® Carbonless
Premium Digital

Common Uses:

•	 Estimates

•	 Invoices

•	 Agreements

•	 Forms

•	 Policies

Performance Guarantee:  

With the Domtar performance guarantee, you can be  
assured that if you are unhappy with the performance  
of this product, you may return the unused portion  
and we will either replace it or refund your money.

Features:

•	 Designed for excellent performance in high-speed 
digital equipment

•	 Best-in-class image legibility

•	 Create forms in-house and on-demand

•	 Engineered to run cleaner and reduce the risk
	 of contamination
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Xerox® Revolution® Carbonless Paper – Premium Digital (CONT.)

Cartons

Size Description Sets/
Carton

Cartons/ 
Pallet

Item  
Code

8.5 x 11 2-Part Straight/Reverse (W-C) 2,500 40 3R12420

8.5 x 14 2-Part Straight/Reverse (W-C) 2,500 40 3R12422

8.5 x 11 2-Part Straight/Reverse (W-P) 2,500 40 3R12421

8.5 x 11 3-Part Reverse (P-C-W) 1,670 40 3R12424

8.5 x 11 3-Part Straight (W-C-P) 1,670 40 3R12425

8.5 x 14 3-Part Straight (W-C-P) 1,670 30 3R12427

8.5 x 11 3-Part Straight (W-C-P) Mini Carton 835 64 3R12426

8.5 x 11 4-Part Reverse (GR-P-C-W) 1,250 40 3R12429

8.5 x 11 4-Part Straight (W-C-P-GR) 1,250 40 3R12430

8.5 x 11 Singles CB White 5,000 40 3R12434

8.5 x 11 Singles CFB White 5,000 40 3R12435

8.5 x 11 Singles CFB Canary 5,000 40 3R12437

8.5 x 11 Singles CF Pink 5,000 40 3R12439

— Xerox® Fan-Out Padding Adhesive — — 8R12590

W=White; C=Canary; P=Pink; GR=Goldenrod; CB= Coated Back; CFB=Coated Front & Back; CF=Coated Front


